Page <1> V1.024/07/25
Self Adhesive Feets
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  No-Slip & Non-Marking
•  Durable & Resilient
•  Shock & Vibration Resistant
•  Reduces Noise & Vibration
•  Feet, Spacers, Stops for Domestic Appliances.
•  Feet for raising Electronic, Audio, Video equipment to prevent overheating
•  Feet and Spacers for Raspberry Pi Boxes, Electronic Enclosures
•  Supports for Glass Shelving, Glassware & Glass Top Furniture
Description
Strong, Flexible & Highly Resilient. Among their many features is the
ability to withstand shock and vibration, whilst being both non-slip
and non-marking. Large range of profiles, sizes & colours, supplied
kiss-cut on a sheet to allow ease of removal during application. High
tack age resistant acrylic adhesive. When applying to Glass or Clear
plastics, the unique transparent polyurethane provides superior
clarity and a more chameleon effect.
Polyurethane Information
Properties Test Method Clear Coloured
Hardness (Shore A) ASTN D-2240 66-70 66-70
Tensile Strength (MPA) BS903 4.5MN/m2 4.5MN/m2
Elongation (%) BS903 193 193
Tear Strength (KN/m) BS903 14.4 14.4
Abrasion Resistance (MG loss) BS EN 5470-1:1999 150 150
Flame Retardancy UL94HB (in house test) Pass Pass
Shelf-Life - 12 months when stored in original packaging at room temperature
Exposure to the Environment Bumperstops are intended for interior applications where physical properties will remain
unchanged. When used externally for extended periods, some discoloration as well as loss of adhesion may occur.
Adhesive Information
Adhesive Type Long ageing High Tack Acrylic
Adhesive Shear Stainless Steel - 20min - 23°C 50% RH Peel FINAT 1 Unit N/25mm - 16N
Adhesive Shear Stainless Steel - 24h - 23°C 50% RH Peel FINAT 1 Unit N/25mm - 15.7
Temperature Application 20°C to 40°C
Application Temperature -20°C to + 120°C
Larger Hemispherical
SquareCylindrical
Page <2> V1.024/07/25
Self Adhesive Feets
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Clear, 8mm × 2.2mm, 140Pcs MP2008-CL1-140
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Clear, 8mm × 2.2mm, 4Pcs MP2008-CL1-4
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Clear, 10mm × 3.1mm, 48Pcs MP2010-CL1-48
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Clear, 11.1mm × 5mm, 55Pcs MP2115-CL1-55
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 11.1mm × 5mm, 55Pcs MP2115-BK1-55
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 11.1mm × 5mm, 55Pcs MP2115-GY1-55
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 16mm × 7.9mm, 40Pcs MP2150-BK1-40
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 16mm × 7.9mm, 40Pcs MP2150-GY1-40
Feets, Hemispherical Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 19mm × 9.5mm, 42Pcs MP2190-BK1-42
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 8mm × 3mm, 60Pcs MP2075-BK1-60
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Clear, 12.7mm × 3.5mm, 60Pcs MP2125-CL1-60
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 12.7mm × 3.5mm, 60Pcs MP2125-BK1-60
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 12.7mm × 3.5mm, 60Pcs MP2125-GY1-60
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 16.5mm × 10.2mm, 40Pcs MP2164-BK1-40
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 19mm × 4mm, 28Pcs MP2024-BK1-28
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 19mm × 4mm, 28Pcs MP2024-GY1-28
Feets, Cylindrical Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 20mm × 6.2mm, 28Pcs MP2020-BK1-28
Feets, Larger Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 22.3mm × 10.1mm, 48Pcs MP2210-BK1-48
Feets, Larger Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 22.3mm × 10.1mm, 48Pcs MP2210-GY1-48
Feets, Larger Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 20.6mm × 13.2mm, 24Pcs MP3206-BK1-24
Feets, Larger Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 20.6mm × 13.2mm, 24Pcs MP3206-GY1-24
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 10mm × 2.5mm, 55Pcs MP2100-BK1-55
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey, 10mm × 2.5mm, 55Pcs MP2100-GY1-55
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Black, 12.7mm × 3.1mm, 80Pcs MP2127-BK1-80
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey,  12.7mm × 3.1mm, 80Pcs MP2127-GY1-80
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Black,  12.6mm × 5.7mm, 40Pcs MP2126-BK1-40
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey,  12.6mm × 5.7mm, 40Pcs MP2126-GY1-40
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Black,  20.5mm × 7.5mm, 36Pcs MP2205-BK1-36
Feets, Square Shape, Self Adhesive, Grey,  20.5mm × 7.5mm, 36Pcs MP2205-GY1-36
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.